
Jg. 1998-1999Notenblätterdetails5. Engelbergschwinget

Engelberg/Dulliken 14. Juli 2013 alleSchwinger

59.7559.7559.7559.75

+ Lehmann  Robin 10.00

+ Ris Jörn 10.00

+ Vogt Patrick 10.00

+ Haymoz Jan 9.75

+ Ris Jörn 10.00

+ Ris Jörn 10.00

Gabathuler BjörnGabathuler BjörnGabathuler BjörnGabathuler Björn1 1 1 1 56.7556.7556.7556.75

+ Nyfeler  Lukas 10.00

o Gabathuler Björn 8.50

+ Bolliger Tobias 10.00

+ Gerber Valentin 10.00

o Gabathuler Björn 8.50

+ Haymoz Jan 9.75

Ris JörnRis JörnRis JörnRis Jörn2 2 2 2 56.5056.5056.5056.50

o Ris Jörn 8.50

+ Leutwiler Silvan 10.00

o Haymoz Jan 8.50

+ Burren Patrick 9.75

+ Reinhard Reto 9.75

+ Gerber Valentin 10.00

Nyfeler LukasNyfeler LukasNyfeler LukasNyfeler Lukas3 3 3 3 

55.7555.7555.7555.75

o Gabathuler Björn 8.50

+ Reinhard Reto 9.75

+ Burren Patrick 9.75

+ Bolliger Tobias 10.00

- Haymoz Jan 8.75

- Vogt Patrick 9.00

Lehmann RobinLehmann RobinLehmann RobinLehmann Robin4 4 4 4 55.7555.7555.7555.75

+ Meyer Elias 10.00

o Haymoz Jan 8.50

o Gabathuler Björn 8.50

+ Leutwiler Silvan 10.00

+ Bolliger Tobias 10.00

- Lehmann  Robin 8.75

Vogt PatrickVogt PatrickVogt PatrickVogt Patrick4 b4 b4 b4 b 55.5055.5055.5055.50

+ Reinhard Reto 9.75

+ Burren Patrick 10.00

o Ris Jörn 8.50

o Lehmann  Robin 8.50

o Vogt Patrick 8.75

+ Meyer Elias 10.00

Bolliger TobiasBolliger TobiasBolliger TobiasBolliger Tobias5 5 5 5 

55.2555.2555.2555.25

+ Leutwiler Silvan 9.75

+ Vogt Patrick 10.00

+ Nyfeler  Lukas 9.75

o Gabathuler Björn 8.50

- Lehmann  Robin 8.75

o Ris Jörn 8.50

Haymoz JanHaymoz JanHaymoz JanHaymoz Jan6 6 6 6 55.2555.2555.2555.25

+ Gerber Valentin 9.75

o Bolliger Tobias 8.50

o Lehmann  Robin 8.50

o Nyfeler  Lukas 8.50

+ Meyer Elias 10.00

+ Reinhard Reto 10.00

Burren PatrickBurren PatrickBurren PatrickBurren Patrick6 b6 b6 b6 b 54.2554.2554.2554.25

o Burren Patrick 8.50

+ Meyer Elias 10.00

- Reinhard Reto 9.00

o Ris Jörn 8.50

+ Leutwiler Silvan 9.75

o Nyfeler  Lukas 8.50

Gerber ValentinGerber ValentinGerber ValentinGerber Valentin7 7 7 7 

52.7552.7552.7552.75

o Bolliger Tobias 8.50

o Lehmann  Robin 8.50

- Gerber Valentin 9.00

+ Meyer Elias 9.75

o Nyfeler  Lukas 8.50

o Burren Patrick 8.50

Reinhard RetoReinhard RetoReinhard RetoReinhard Reto8 8 8 8 51.0051.0051.0051.00

o Vogt Patrick 8.50

o Gerber Valentin 8.50

o Leutwiler Silvan 8.50

o Reinhard Reto 8.50

o Burren Patrick 8.50

o Bolliger Tobias 8.50

Meyer EliasMeyer EliasMeyer EliasMeyer Elias9 9 9 9 44.0044.0044.0044.00

o Haymoz Jan 8.50

o Nyfeler  Lukas 8.50

+ Meyer Elias 10.00

o Vogt Patrick 8.50

o Gerber Valentin 8.50

Leutwiler SilvanLeutwiler SilvanLeutwiler SilvanLeutwiler Silvan10 10 10 10 
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